=ERIBA

Eriba
Familia 310

Gesamtlange:
Aufbaulange:
Gesamtbreite:
Eigengewicht:
Gesamtgewicht:

Grundpreis

Auflastung auf 1050 kg

Mobeldekor: Trentino Birnbaum
Stoffkombination: Maraldi
Aussenstauraumklappe, rechts 55 x 35 cm

Transport Werk - Handelsplatz

Verkaufspreis:

Ausstellfahrzeug:

483 cm
371 cm
200 cm
740 kg
1050 kg

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

SFr.

20'260.00
460.00

300.00

750.00

21'770.00

19'900.00



